=l Fd= HB(158 18 J|=)

r

Ok

-

0J

. [94p)
— lee)
Al [e ]
o | R
LN -
S | © |
N —
(<o)
S | o
<t A
5| g9
N © |
O
8 | ~
2 5|
o -
(3|
o
N | o
=2 5|8
o
8 -
NN N
(@))
Yo}
S| o | 3
o
6 -
N | L
o
H | X | &
oF e
o R | X0
Kl | OF

ot
0
o

i

ok

.

aJ

1,157

161

72

39

19

989

Qo
o=

M
40
30

18

A

2,468

T
o8

™
)

r

Ok

-

aJ

—_ =
: 83| o 3 | 8¢
Mu © - ey S
~— | o~
m - S 2% | nX
KF 0 o)
_|_._A-o (e} »
M SW ~ ™ ) S mm
w © |« ~ |3
—_ o | am
& T e er oo 8RR
< o - o ®
o N « <
2 o= = 2 | x
> 0T | @ | KT | + NP
~ ox | o | ~%
mm___ - ™ %H - ™ by ,nlu(J_\ Q Mmu\
IF @ ®
W - T
= ) o | =1 8 o o R %\U m
iol — ._|I-_||\ > — (ap] N~ ._|/H\ ._|./|W\ Ny
I I 1) r I I ﬂm 1 1) .
Wilw | o LR L I S A L I S
M | R K- 4 K K o _ 4
. - —_ o m e
- X0 <0 ol ol (Ho % M0 nJ )
ok 0t oF Xl o) o o 00 oll




r

ok

-

aJ

NES

Kk
d]

Pl

10

32

(+1)
(+1)

66

18

15

45

18

146

16

51

5
(+1)

(+1)

13

i
A
10
R3]

oF

=1

& Il +

(=1

KK

oF

fir

-

ol
x

OIsXI=1=
I XN+=

I.

I.

ol ot XI 2 =
oos XN ==

fir

-

]
oll

10

14

40
(+2)

73

93

253
(+2)

Al




